306* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
4
Industrial & Embedded Computers
Embedded
Systems
Embedded
MicroBoxes
Embedded

System Board  SBCs
Expansion Interface 6-slot backplane
Operating Temperature  0°C ~ 40°C (32°F ~ 104°F)
Range
Dimensions  240.2 mm (9.45") (W) x 401.4 mm (15.8") (D)
 x 154.7 mm (6.1") (H)
Weight (net/gross) 9 kg (19.84 lb)/10.3 kg (22.7 lb)
Ordering Information
Backplane Options
Optional Items
Top view
Equipped with a power supply
bracket securing the power
supply better when the chassis
is positioned in 90º orientation
AX60501WB/X300 With ATX 300W power supply
AX60501WB/X400 With ATX 400W power supply
AX60501WB/X500 With ATX 500W power supply
* Specifications and certifications are limited to optional.
Items
Specifications
Input Output
MTBF
PS300-
XP2
Watt
ATX 300W
(PFC)
Slide Switch
(115VAC/230VAC)
100,000
hours
+5V @ 30/21.5A
+12V @ 15A
-12V @ 0.8A
+3.3V @ 15/28A
5VSB @ 2A
-5V @ 0.3A
System
Power Supply Specifications
Features
Ordering Information
Backplane Options
Optional Items
8-slot ShoeBox Chassis
AX60551
� Desktop or wallmount industrial computer chassis
� One 5.25" and two 3.5" HDD drive bays
� Equipped with a PS/2 type power supply
AX60551WB/X300 With ATX 300W power supply
AX60551WB/X400 With ATX 400W power supply
AX60551WB/X500 With ATX 500W power supply
ATX 400W power supply with PFC
ATX 500W power supply with PFC
Standard Color Beige
Construction Heavy-duty cold-rolled steel